WORLD CLASS  ·  EFFICIENCY  ·  RELIABILITY
SINGLE STAGE ROTARY
Kaishan Compressor USA
W
EMANUFACTURE
OF THE COMPRESSOR COMPONENTS INTERNALLY,
ENSURING QUALITY AND CONTROLLING COSTS
YEARS

• Optimum operating temperature to prevent
	 moisture in the system
• Rugged and proven technology to ensure
	 long operating life
• Heavy duty isolators to minimize operating
	 vibration
• SAE fittings eliminates leaks, saving maintenance costs
• Spin-on fluid filter for quick maintenance
• Premium efficiency IE3 TEFC electrical motors
• Acoustical enclosure reduces noise to
	 industry leading dB(A) levels
KRSD Fixed Speed Controller
KRSD SERIES FIXED SPEED
	  MODEL	 POWER	 FLOW (CFM / M3/min)	 SOUND	 WEIGHT 	 DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)
		  HP	 kW	 115 psi	 8 bar	 125 psi	 8.6 bar	   dBA	 lbs	 ks	 in	 mm
	 KRSD-15	 15	 11	 68	 1.93	 66	 1.87	 72	 981	 445	 51x31x43	 1295x787x1092
	 KRSD-20	 20	 15	 74	 2.10	 72	 2.04	 72	 1013	 460	 51x31x43	 1295x787x1092
	 KRSD-25	 25	 18.5	 115	 3.26	 113	 3.20	 73	 1211	 550	 56x34x44	 1422x864x1118
	 KRSD-30	 30	 22	 140	 3.96	 138	 3.91	 73	 1389	 631	 56x34x44	 1422x864x1118
	 KRSD-40	 40	 30	 198	 5.61	 195	 5.52	 74	 2116	 961	 70x40x52	 1778x1016x1321
	 KRSD-50	 50	 37	 237	 6.71	 233	 6.60	 74	 2234	 1014	 70x40x52	 1778x1016x1321
	 KRSD-60	 60	 45	 285	 8.07	 281	 7.96	 75	 2866	 1301	 77x46x62	 1956x1168x1575
	 KRSD-75	 75	 55	 357	 10.11	 352	 9.97	 75	 3549	 1611	 77x46x62	 1956x1168x1575
	 KRSD-100	 100	 75	 496	 14.05	 492	 13.93	 76	 4608	 2092	 89x48x62	 2261x1219x1575
	 KRSD-125	 125	 90	 604	 17.10	 597	 16.91	 77	 4343	 1972	 93x52x65	 2362x1321x1651
	 KRSD-150	 150	 110	 721	 20.42	 714	 20.22	 78	 6613	 3002	 99x53x67	 2515x1346x1702
	 KRSD-200	 200	 150	 870	 24.64	 868	 24.58	 79	 6724	 3053	 99x53x67	 2515x1346x1702
KRSD VSD combines a robust power platform with a
state-of-the-art control scheme
The drive provides a soft start and the ability to operate
efficiently through the compressor’s capacity range by